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SHIJITH KUMAR C

D 2 STAFF QUARTERS AIlISH
MYSORE KARNATAKA

MYSOR

KARNATAKA-570006

INDIA

Customer Id: 059192914 Account No: 98320100001793

Branch Name: ALL INDIA INSTITUTE OF SPEECH AND HEARING (AlISH)
IFSC Code: BARBOEXTMYS MICR Code: 570012006

Your Account Statement as on 30/03/2021 Statement Period from 01/03/2021 to 29/03/2021

Statement of transactions in Savings Account 98320100001793 in INR for the period 01/03/2021 - 29/03/2021

SHJITH KUMAR C Savings Account - 98320100001793

29/03/2021 PRCR/SRI VAIBHAVALAKSHMI/MYSORE 500.00 31,253.67Cr
29/03/2021 ATM/CASH/108818833957/XXXXXXXXXXXX9366 2,400.00 31,753.67Cr
29/03/2021 UPI1/108721239108/21:41:15/UPl/paytmqr281005050101 343.00 34,153.67Cr
29/03/2021 PRCR/WWW AMAZON IN/1243054000 149.00 34,496.67Cr
29/03/2021 PRCR/WWW AMAZON IN/1243054000 509.00 34,645.67Cr
29/03/2021 PRCR/WWW AMAZON IN/1243054000 190.00 35,154.67Cr
29/03/2021 PRCR/LOYAL WORLD CLASSIC/MYSORE 1,591.00 35,344.67Cr
29/03/2021 PRCR/LOYAL WORLD CLASSIC/MYSORE 396.00 36,935.67Cr
29/03/2021 PRCR/ACCURA DIAGNOSTICS AND/MYSORE 500.00 37,331.67Cr
29/03/2021 UPI/108619155559/19:23:40/UP1/q03368091@ybl/UPI 90.00 37,831.67Cr
29/03/2021 UPI1/108618881681/18:03:06/UPl/anihema595@okaxis/U 120.00 37,921.67Cr
26/03/2021 PRCR/WWW AMAZON IN/1243054000 4.00 38,041.67Cr
26/03/2021 VCR ARN74332741084108326235010 878.00 38,045.67Cr
25/03/2021 PRCR/Sapna Book House Pvt L/IMYSORE 3,281.00 37,167.67Cr
25/03/2021 UPI1/108416688226/16:26:10/UPl/mravichandra116-1@o 860.00 40,448.67Cr
25/03/2021 UPI1/108415674336/15:13:31/UPl/aruna.bs453@oksbi/r 10,000.00 41,308.67Cr
24/03/2021 PRCR/WWW AMAZON IN/1243054000 453.00 31,308.67Cr
24/03/2021 PRCR/WWW AMAZON IN/1243054000 878.00 31,761.67Cr
24/03/2021 UPI1/108309146581/09:35:51/UPl/goog-payment@okaxis 5.00 32,639.67Cr
24/03/2021 UPI/108309132023/09:35:07/UPl/euronetgpay.pay@ici 49.00 32,634.67Cr
23/03/2021 UPI1/108220265440/20:07:33/UPl/paytmqr281005050101 125.00 32,683.67Cr
23/03/2021 UPI1/108220121421/20:02:55/UPI/bharatpe90200163366 62.00 32,808.67Cr
23/03/2021 UPI/108219753371/19:51:23/UPl/paytmqr281005050101 70.00 32,870.67Cr
22/03/2021 ATM/CASH/153/XXXXXXXXXXXX9366 2,500.00 32,940.67Cr
20/03/2021 PRCR/KSEB1/Trivandrum 663.00 35,440.67Cr
20/03/2021 NEFT-SBIN321079213937-MARINA MOTORS 5,000.00 36,103.67Cr
20/03/2021 UPI/107913594362/13:24:34/UPl/jagga.achu@okicici/ 130.00 31,103.67Cr
20/03/2021 PRCR/KARNATAKA SAREE CENT/MYSORE 1,680.00 31,233.67Cr
20/03/2021 PRCR/KARNATAKA SAREE CENT/MYSORE 1,280.00 32,913.67Cr
20/03/2021 PRCR/MEMBER SEC ZOO DAILY/MYSORE 480.00 34,193.67Cr
20/03/2021 PRCR/MEMBER SEC ZOO DAILY/MYSORE 300.00 34,673.67Cr
20/03/2021 UPI/107909917687/09:32:00/UPI/shantharajuy978@oks 90.00 34,973.67Cr
20/03/2021 UPI/107909389322/09:01:34/UP1/q62727867 @ybl/UPI 130.00 35,063.67Cr
19/03/2021 UPI/107820869127/20:18:07/UPl/dominospizzaonline@ 268.00 35,193.67Cr
18/03/2021 UPI/107719204593/19:27:32/UP1/paytmqr281005050101 237.00 35,461.67Cr
18/03/2021 UPI/107711142416/11:41:57/UP1/q543231313@ybl/UPI 36.00 35,698.67Cr
17/03/2021 PRCR/AMAZON PAY INDIA PRIVA/560055 3,999.00 35,734.67Cr
16/03/2021 UPI/107516837855/16:02:15/UPI/manu.aiish@okhdfcba 10,000.00 39,733.67Cr
15/03/2021 UPI/107415970542/15:59:31/UPl/aiishmysore@barodam 3,000.00 49,733.67Cr
15/03/2021 UPI/107415805129/15:08:37/UPl/goog-payment@okaxis 6.00 52,733.67Cr
15/03/2021 ATM/CASH/4144/XXXXXXXXXXXX9366 2,500.00 52,727.67Cr
15/03/2021 UPI/107225640772/21:10:22/UP1/9739580010@ybl/Paym 250.00 55,227.67Cr
15/03/2021 PRCR/LOYAL WORLD CLASSIC/MYSORE 3,019.00 55,477.67Cr
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12/03/2021 RTS,AS\-EORBZ()m03121071797188-MAR|NA MOTORS 7.28.272.00 58,496.67Cr
12/03/2021 98320600000210 Disbursement Credit 6,50,000.00 7,86,768.67Cr
12/03/2021 UPI/107115138424/15:25:17/UPl/purshiss@okicici/ch 18,000.00 1,36,768.67Cr
12/03/2021 MBK/107113366504/15:21:44/chit 50,000.00 1,18,768.67Cr
12/03/2021 MBK/107113360567/15:21:12/chit 50,000.00 68,768.67Cr
12/03/2021 TO CASH 2,000.00 18,768.67Cr
12/03/2021 UPI/107111907207/11:24:51/UPI/billdesk.prepaid-mo 555.00 20,768.67Cr
10/03/2021 UPI1/106920558852/20:08:54/UP1/paytmqr281005050101 170.00 21,323.67Cr
10/03/2021 ATM/CASH/3892/XXXXXXXXXXXX9366 1,500.00 21,493.67Cr
10/03/2021 UPI1/106909001449/09:39:44/UPI/ktkabeer9@oksbi/UPI 160.00 22,993.67Cr
10/03/2021 ACH Debit/LICHOUSINGFINLTD/520300008044:22192200 3,209.00 23,153.67Cr
10/03/2021 ACH Debit/LICHOUSINGFINLTD/520300006601:22187481 4,844.00 26,362.67Cr
10/03/2021 ACH Debit/LIC HOUSING FINANCE/73583004:52030000278 27,771.00 31,206.67Cr
09/03/2021 UPI1/106889676795/22:47:51/UPI/ptmupf@paytm/Cashba 30.00 58,977.67Cr
09/03/2021 PRCR/AROMA THE BAKERS/MYSORE 400.00 58,947.67Cr
09/03/2021 IMPS/P2A/106811339073/FAISALK  105/ShijithKuma 8,500.00 59,347.67Cr
09/03/2021 UPI1/106808348919/08:50:35/UPI/aruna.bs453@oksbi/b 10,000.00 50,847.67Cr
09/03/2021 UPI/106807078391/07:56:29/UPI/billdesk.tata-sky @i 240.00 40,847.67Cr
08/03/2021 PRCR/AROMA THE BAKERS/MYSORE 445.00 41,087.67Cr
08/03/2021 PRCR/WWW AMAZON IN/1243054000 639.00 41,532.67Cr
08/03/2021 PRCR/BIG BAZAAR/MYSORE 3,914.67 42,171.67Cr
08/03/2021 ATM/CASH/10661626684 7/XXXXXXXXXXXX9366 1,800.00 46,086.34Cr
06/03/2021 PRCR/WWW AMAZON IN/1243054000 495.00 47,886.34Cr
04/03/2021 PRCR/MORE,/MYSORE 205.78 48,381.34Cr
04/03/2021 PRCR/LOYAL WORLD CLASSIC/MYSORE 1,513.00 48,587.12Cr
04/03/2021 UPI1/106308321990/08:56:46/UPI/ktkabeer9@oksbi/UPI 200.00 50,100.12Cr
04/03/2021 UPI1/106305982818/07:41:36/UP1/9901764976@ybl/Paym 570.00 50,300.12Cr
03/03/2021 UPI1/106220549667/20:23:24/UPl/paytmqr281005050101 245.00 50,870.12Cr
03/03/2021 UPI1/106220337997/20:16:51/UPl/paytmqr281005050101 120.00 51,115.12Cr
02/03/2021 TO CASH 2,000.00 51,235.12Cr
02/03/2021 CMS/BAJFINSERV/508SPL59635712 5,628.00 53,235.12Cr
01/03/2021 UPI1/106013813377/13:46:44/UPl/rajubaliga73@okhdfc 8,500.00 58,863.12Cr
01/03/2021 98320100001793 - Payoff Source a/c 20,364.00 67,363.12Cr
01/03/2021 PRCR/ZOMATOCOM/0124305400 646.00 87,727.12Cr

Your safety
IS INn your hands

Do not share your Account Number / PIN / OTP

for extending your EMI

Bank will never ask for such details
#StaySafeBankSafe
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